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BABIC

ŠKORIC

RODRIGUEZ MORAN

ARMIRAGLIO

VERMET

GRIJPSTRA

GIARDI

SODERLUND

MILKOVICS

WILDSMITH

SCHMITT

SCHMIDT

BENZAR

CUOMO

LAWTON

FRANCO

KANCLER

SZLACHTA

HEMERY

ILNITSKYY

HATZMANN

PERGREFFI

PONNI

SÁMEL

ŠIRBEGOVIC

GORAN

DAMIR

ROBERTO

GIANCARLO

YOURI

JAN

LINO

THOMAS

PETER

SAM

JEROME

RENE

ZSOLT

ANTONIO

TOMMY

LUIS

ALEŠ

PAWEL

FRANCK

OLEKSANDR

CHRISTOPH

LUCA

SEPPO

JÁN

KENAN

SERBIA
CIGRA TRABUCCO
CROATIA
VARAŽDIN INTERLAND
SPAIN
TEAM SENSAS NTRA.SRA.DEL PRADO
ITALY
Castelmaggiore Hydra
BELGIUM
Kanaalvissers Bissegem
NETHERLAND
TEAM SENSAS 54
SAN MARINO
Cannisti Dogane
SWEDEN
CONSTELLATION STOCKHOLM COLMIC
HUNGARY
SPRO EXNER MOLNARSZIGET TEAM
ENGLAND
Ultimate Barnsley Blacks
LUXEMBOURG
TEAM KIRCHBERG
GERMANY
STIPP - PROFI
ROMANIA
Energofish Team
SWITZERLAND
CPS CHIASSO
IRELAND
Feamoy Coarse Angling Association
PORTUGAL
Club Eborense dos Amadores P.D.
SLOVENIA
RD Pesnica Lenart Sensas Team
POLAND
Team Katovice
FRANCE
TEAM SEN SAS
UKRAINE
Flagman Fishing Team
AUSTRIA
Triple a Milo
CZECH REPUBLIC
Colmic Padubice
FINLAND
F.I.S.H.(Finnish international sport hookers)
SLOVAKIA
SENSAS POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA
JELAH TESANJ
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4.160
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3.740

3.640

3.490

3.440

3.200

3.020

2.990

2.970

2.640

2.550

2.500

2.300
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351

287

387
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229
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2
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12
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7
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4

5
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9

8

6
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XXXI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CLUB

SECTOR A

Day 05-06-2011

Organizer Country: Serbia Federation

Time
15:37:11

President of Jury

. .


